

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	821R
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SHD3589H
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	06 Feb 2023
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model:	I40 1.7 CRDI F/L AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	D4FDGU670624
Chassis No.:	KMHLB41UMHU095428
Maximum Power Output:	100.0 kW (134 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,908.00
Original Registration Date:	13 Oct 2016
First Registration Date:	13 Oct 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$18,908.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	12 Oct 2024
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$12,290.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	12 Oct 2024
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	8
PQP Paid:	\$41,687.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$8,768.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$21,058.00
Message	
Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.	

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Feb 2023

OK

Vehicle NBV for Fleet Safety Division



Report ID : ZFICF12
 DATE : 06.02.2023
 TIME : 10:46:28

Comfort Transportation PL
 Vehicle NBV for Fleet Safety Division
 AS AT 31.12.2022

ISSN ID : ZFICF12
 PAGE : 1

Co. Code : CTFIL
 Licence Pl. No : SED3559
 Old Asset No :
 Vn. Model : Hyundai i40
 Reg. Date : 13.10.2016
 Cap. Date : 13.10.2016
 Accident. Date : 31.01.2023
 Vn. Age : 075

Asset No	Sh. No	Bal. Dep. Mths	Per. Mth. Dep	Bal. Dep. Value	Asset Description 1	Cost	Op. Acc. Dep	Cur. Year Dep	Accum. Dep	Net Book Value	Scrap value/Estimated PARE Refund
10035557	0	015	294.43	4,416.45	SED3559H 840 13.10.2016 BASIC CUST W AIRCON	26,500.00	18,549.10-	3,533.20-	22,082.30-	4,417.50	1.00
10035557	1	015	42.02	430.30	SED3559H 840 13.10.2016 IMPDET ENTRY 20KWH/6185008	3,781.58	2,647.10-	504.21-	3,151.31-	630.27	0.00
10035557	2	015	84.04	1,760.60	SED3559H 840 13.10.2016 ABE XNOMF016908	18,908.00	5,294.80-	1,008.53-	6,303.33-	12,604.67	11,344.00
10035557	3	015	463.19	6,841.85	SED3559H 840 13.10.2016 COE 2IN	41,657.00	29,180.90-	5,558.27-	34,739.17-	7,947.83	0.00
10035557	4	000	0.00	0.00	SED3559H 840 13.10.2016 COE TOP UP	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10035557	5	015	0.00	0.00	SED3559H 840 13.10.2016 AIR CONDITIONER	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10035557	6	015	0.00	0.00	SED3559H 840 13.10.2016 PRINTER DIGITAL THERMAL	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10035557	7	015	0.00	0.00	SED3559H 840 13.10.2016 TAXIMETER DIGITAX F1	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10035557	8	015	1.56	23.40	SED3559H 840 13.10.2016 VEH REG FEE	140.00	95.00-	18.67-	116.67-	23.33	0.00
				885.24	13,278.60	91,016.58	55,770.10-	10,622.82-	66,352.98-	24,623.60	
COE				463.19	6,841.85	49,329.58	26,689.20-	5,064.61-	31,653.84-	17,675.77	
Vehicle				422.05	6,330.75	91,016.58	55,770.10-	10,622.83-	66,392.98-	24,623.60	
				885.24	13,278.60	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	

Vehicle : Without T/M & COE
 Vehicle : Without T/M, With COE
 Taximeter

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Vehicle No.: SHD3589H

Make : REG.13.10.2016.

Model : HYUNDAI I-40

DOA : 31.01.2023

Date : 02.02.2023

Insurance:

MVA : Chiang

Admin :

INCOME

5204.91

Part No.	Parts Description / Labour	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	Bonnet BVL			\$ 2,265.90
1	Bonnet Insulator ?			\$ 202.50
1	Bonnet Lock <i>Long</i>			\$ 142.20
2	Bonnet Hinge LH/RH <i>Den x</i>		\$ 126.70	\$ 253.40
1	Bonnet Moulding <i>Dr</i>			\$ 105.20
1	Bonnet Cable ?			\$ 69.60
1	Radiator Grille (new model) <i>Cra</i>			\$ 1,480.00
1	Radiator emblem <i>Cra</i>			\$ 129.50
2	Front Bumper Bracket Top LH /RH ?		\$ 22.40	\$ 22.40
2	Front Bumper Bracket LH/RH ?		\$ 24.60	\$ 49.20
1	Headlamp Support Panel Assy <i>Den x</i>			\$ 907.40
1	Headlamp Support Top Cover ?			\$ 222.60
2	Headlamp LH /RH <i>Dr</i>		\$ 1,388.00	\$ 2,776.00
2	Front Wheel Hub Cap (LH /RH) <i>scr</i>		\$ 107.10	\$ 214.20
2	Front Knuckle (LH/RH) ?		\$ 552.00	\$ 1,104.00
2	Front tie rod LH/RH ?		\$ 186.40	\$ 372.80
2	Front ball joint LH/RH ?		\$ 73.10	\$ 146.20
2	Front Suspension Lower Arm (LH/RH) ?		\$ 529.00	\$ 1,058.60
2	Front Suspension Upper Arm LH/RH ?		\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
2	Front Shock Absorber LH/RH ?		\$ 342.20	\$ 684.40
2	Front Shock Absorber Fork LH/Rh ?		\$ 212.15	\$ 424.30
2	Front Shock Absorber Mounting ?		\$ 108.60	\$ 217.60
1	Front Bumper <i>Cra</i>			\$ 1,052.20
1	Front Bumper reinforcement <i>Den x</i>			\$ 588.40
2	Front Bumper Grille LH /RH <i>Cra</i>		\$ 187.20	\$ 374.40
1	Front Bumper Sponge <i>mess</i>			\$ 379.20
2	Front Fender Apron Panel LH/RH		\$ 637.00	\$ 1,274.00
2	Front Fender LH /RH <i>Den x</i>		\$ 663.00	\$ 1,326.00
2	Front Fender shield LH/RH		\$ 174.90	\$ 349.80
1	Air Cleaner Assy ?			\$ 118.60
1	Air Filter ?			\$ 63.70
1	Air Cleaner Bottom assy ?			\$ 325.00
1	Air Cleaner Hose ?			\$ 432.60
1	Air Duct <i>Cra</i>			\$ 171.70
1	Air Flow Sensor ?			\$ 527.80
1	Resonator Tank Hose ?			\$ 218.30
1	Radiator Assy <i>Den x</i>			\$ 1,637.20
1	Radiator Fan Motor w/Cowling			\$ 1,194.20
1	Radiator Expansion tank			\$ 163.80
1	Radiator Hose Lower			\$ 235.60
1	Radiator hose Upper <i>wx</i>			\$ 229.50
1	Air Con Condenser <i>Den x</i>			\$ 947.80
1	Air Con Suction & Liquid ?			\$ 624.00
1	Air Con Compressor ?			\$ 2,578.00
1	Inter Cooler assy <i>Den x</i>			\$ 1,032.50

Part No.	Parts Description / Labour	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	Battery Tray ?			\$146.20
1	Battery Stay ?			\$20.90
1	New Battery ?			\$207.00
1	wiring Harness Front ?			\$ 1,960.80
1	ECU Unit ?			\$3,502.90
1	Oil Cooler-Assy ?			\$267.10
1	Inter Cooler Dent			\$1,032.50
1	Controller (PWN) ?			\$504.70
1	Wiring-ECM ?			\$3,243.00
1	Wiring-Engine ?			\$3,326.00
2	Front Chassis member LH /RH Dent		\$ 1,060.70	\$ 2,121.40
1	Engine Cross Member ?			\$ 2,094.40
	SUB TOTAL	38714.20		\$ 47,619.20
	LESS 20%			\$ 9,523.84
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL	30971.36		\$ 38,095.36
1	Front Number Plate Br			\$ 50.00
		50		\$ 50.00
	Labour Charge			
	Panel Beating			\$ 2,800.00
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 1,200.00
	Wiring Charge			\$ 120.00
	Tuff Kote			\$ 200.00
	Towing Charge			\$ 60.00
	Front Chassis Alignment Charge			\$ 400.00
	Remove/Refix Front wscreen			\$ 80.00
	Remove /Refix Engine			\$ 250.00
	Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT)			\$ 200.00
	Remove/Refix AC condenser & charge in gas	4240.00		\$ 150.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 5,460.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL	35261.36		\$ 43,605.36

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

10 days.
L/S
3 Feb 23 430pm

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO SHD3589H

31.01.2023

MAKE REG. 13.10.2016

MODEL HYU- I40

CHIANG/ INCOME

774.70

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
1	REAR BUMPER COVER dent dent			\$553.00
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET SIDE LH/RH ?		\$35.60	\$71.20
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>all</i>		\$2.20	\$22.00
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH /RH <i>era</i>		\$32.00	\$64.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>dent</i>			\$428.40
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER ?			\$228.00
1	BOOTLID <i>Brc</i>			\$2,609.80
1	BOOTLID LOCK ?			\$142.36
1	BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH <i>era</i>			\$227.90
2	BOOTLID HINGES LH/RH ?		\$142.30	\$284.60
2	BOOTLID LAMP LH/RH <i>era</i>		\$565.60	\$1,131.20
2	TAIL LAMP LH/RH <i>era</i>		\$697.80	\$1,395.60
1	BOOTLID MOULDING <i>sur</i>			\$85.00
2	NO PLATE LAMP LH/RH ?		\$56.10	\$112.20
1	REAR FENDER RH <i>dent</i>			\$2,171.40
2	TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH ?		\$225.60	\$451.20
1	REAR FUEL LID LH <i>mis</i>			\$82.10
1	REAR FLOOR TYRE PANEL <i>dent</i>			\$852.80
1	REAR TYRE PANEL CUSHION ?			\$223.10
1	REAR END PANEL <i>dent</i>			\$526.70
1	REAR END PANEL GARNISH <i>era</i>			\$57.70
1	REAR FENDER AIR DUCT RH ?			\$51.60
1	BOOTLID CDRI <i>all</i>			\$52.40
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM I40 <i>all</i>			\$67.90
SUB TOTAL				\$11,892.16
20.00%				\$2,378.43
DISCOUNTED TOTAL				\$9,513.72
1	BOOTLID COFORT & TEL NO. STICKER <i>MC</i>			\$60.00
1	REAR BUMPER MAT <i>MC</i>			\$50.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>MC</i>			\$50.00
1	REVERSE SENSOR <i>MC</i>			\$135.70
				\$295.70
Labour Charge				
Panel Beating				\$1,150.00
Spray Painting Charge				\$800.00
Remove/Refix rRear Upholstery				\$90.00
Remove/refix reverse sensor				\$60.00
Check lighting				\$60.00
Tuff Kote				\$100.00
TOTAL LABOUR				\$2,260.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL				\$12,069.42

116746

9293.96

271.15

2180.00

4 days

L/S

11,745.09

1120
750